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HAYNES MANUALS

PART NO DESCRIPTION
H6102 Haynes Explains Babies

H6104 Haynes Explains Marriage

H6105 Haynes Explains Pensioners

PART NO DESCRIPTION
H6942 Haynes Calendar 2026

H6941 Haynes Desk Diary 2026

PART NO DESCRIPTION
H6220 Haynes Shed Manual

H6555 Haynes Model Builders Manual

H6616 Haynes Slow Tech Crafts Manual

H5057 Bee Manual

PART NO DESCRIPTION
H6165 Vinyl Manual

H6733 Haynes Delorean Bttf Manual

H4869 Men’s Cooking Manual

PART NO Description

H6943 Haynes Note Book - Car

H6944 Haynes Note Book - Motorcycle

H6945 Haynes Note Book - Aviation

PART NO Description

H6946 Haynes Note Book - Tanks

H6947 Haynes Note Book - Vinyl

H6948 Haynes Note Book - Space
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PART NO DESCRIPTION
HL03 Magnetic Phone Holder

HL06 Suction Phone Holder

HL19G Metal Hook Vent Phone Holder

HL14 3 Way Phone Holder

CH20 G-Series Dual Car Charger 2.1Amp

PART NO DESCRIPTION
CH30 2-Port Power Adaptor Type-C & USB

CH31 G-Series 2-Port Car Charger Type-C & USB

CH35 2-USB Car Charger

CH39 2-Port Fast Car Charger

CH37 5-in-1 Powerbank 10000mAh

PART NO DESCRIPTION PACK OF
S18711 Plus Power Alkaline C Batteries 2

S18714 Plus Power Alkaline D Batteries 2

PART NO DESCRIPTION PACK OF
S18717 Plus Power Alkaline 9V Battery 1

S30952 AAA Plus Power With Power Boost 8

S30951 AA Plus Power With Power Boost 8

PART NO DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
S5352 Rechargeable AAA Batteries 900MAH 4

S5452 Rechargeable AA Batteries 1200MAH 4

S5350 Rechargeable AA Batteries 2400MAH 4

PART NO DESCRIPTION PACK OF
S5569 Alkaline Power AA Batteries 4

S5570 Alkaline Power AAA Batteries 4

S5568 Alkaline Power C Batteries 2

S5571 Alkaline Power 9V Battery 1

S5567 Alkaline Power D Batteries 2

IN-CAR TECH
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IN-CAR TECH

Light right where you need it...

Inspect with Confi dence
Introducing our new LEDinspect 
Inspection Lights and Torches

osram.co.uk/inspectionlamps

LEDIL427ESN
LEDinspect
ESSENTIAL
TORCH 250

LEDIL430
LEDinspect

PRO 
TORCH 500

LEDIL428ESN
LEDinspect
ESSENTIAL
TORCH 350

LEDIL431
LEDinspect

PRO 
TORCH 800

LEDIL429ESN
LEDinspect
ESSENTIAL 
TORCH 450

LEDIL432
LEDinspect

PRO 
TORCH 1200

LEDIL413
LEDinspect 

WEARABLE NECK LIGHT

LEDIL414
LEDinspect

FLEXI HEADTORCH

LEDIL433ESN
LEDinspect 

HEAD TORCH 87 ESSENTIAL

LEDIL408
LEDinspect

POCKET 200

LEDIL418
LEDinspect
SLIM 250

LEDIL412C
LEDinspect
TWIST 450

LEDIL417
LEDinspect 3-IN-1 

INSPECTION LIGHT KIT

16511 Osram INSPECTION AAG FP 210x297+3mm CCA Pricing.indd   116511 Osram INSPECTION AAG FP 210x297+3mm CCA Pricing.indd   1 13/11/2025   16:5813/11/2025   16:58
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IN-CAR TECH

DIGITAL DASH CAM
CPDVR1

PART NO DESCRIPTION
RSD32 Micro SD Card 32GB

RSD64 Micro SD Card 64GB

HWK5V Hard Wire Kit for Halo Go Drive & Pure

HALO START 2 Halo Start Wi-Fi Dash Camera

RA8200 Reversing Camera with LED

RA-S180DBT Single Din Mechless Media Play, DAB & Bluetooth

PART NO DESCRIPTION
HALO SPARK DUAL Front & Rear Dual Dash Camera 1080P

HALODRIVE2 Halo Drive 2 1CH Dash Camera

HALO GUARD Guard 2K Dash Camera

HALO EDGE Edge 4K Dash Camera

HALO ULTIMA 4K Front and 1K Rear Dash Camera

HALOPRO Halo Pro Dash Camera

PART NO DESCRIPTION
DEH-S120UB Pioneer CD Tuner

DEH-S320BT Pioneer CD Tuner • Bluetooth

PART NO DESCRIPTION
DINY603BW Visual Parking Aid

S5100-MYS Snooper Speed Camera Detection

DINY611W 7” Colour Monitor With Wireless Camera

PART NO DESCRIPTION
KWX-850BT JVC Mechless Double Din Radio With Bluetooth

KD-DB922BT JVC CD Bluetooth DAB AUX USB

Light right where you need it...

Inspect with Confi dence
Introducing our new LEDinspect 
Inspection Lights and Torches

osram.co.uk/inspectionlamps

LEDIL427ESN
LEDinspect
ESSENTIAL
TORCH 250

LEDIL430
LEDinspect

PRO 
TORCH 500

LEDIL428ESN
LEDinspect
ESSENTIAL
TORCH 350

LEDIL431
LEDinspect

PRO 
TORCH 800

LEDIL429ESN
LEDinspect
ESSENTIAL 
TORCH 450

LEDIL432
LEDinspect

PRO 
TORCH 1200

LEDIL413
LEDinspect 

WEARABLE NECK LIGHT

LEDIL414
LEDinspect

FLEXI HEADTORCH

LEDIL433ESN
LEDinspect 

HEAD TORCH 87 ESSENTIAL

LEDIL408
LEDinspect

POCKET 200

LEDIL418
LEDinspect
SLIM 250

LEDIL412C
LEDinspect
TWIST 450

LEDIL417
LEDinspect 3-IN-1 

INSPECTION LIGHT KIT

16511 Osram INSPECTION AAG FP 210x297+3mm CCA Pricing.indd   116511 Osram INSPECTION AAG FP 210x297+3mm CCA Pricing.indd   1 13/11/2025   16:5813/11/2025   16:58
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PART NO DESCRIPTION
CFB9 Microfibre Noodle Wash Brush

LPACK Luxury Car Care Wash Kit

WPACK Car Care Wash Kit with Shampoo

PART NO DESCRIPTION
XX620 Snow Foam & Pre-Wash Pressure Sprayer 2 Litres

XX803FG Snow Foam Spray Gun with Hose Connector

VALETING

INTERIOR  
CLEANING KIT
HOL449

SPEED SHINE CAR 
DETAILING KIT
HOL450

WHEEL & TYRE 
SHINE KIT
HOL451

POWER MAX VALETING 
BUCKET
PMVB1

HYDROSLICK  
CERAMIC COATING KIT
WAC229KTRF

• Mr. Pink Car Shampoo
• Speed Wipe Spray Gloss & Quick Detailer
• Super Plush Microfibre Towel 

• Diablo Wheel & Tyre Cleaner
• Tyre Kicker – Tyre Shine 
• Super Plush Microfibre Towel

• Streak Free Window Glass Cleaner
• Car Interior Cleaner & Protectant 
• Super Plush Microfibre Towel 

• Hydroslick Ceramic Coating Hyperwax
• Premium Microfibre Applicator Pad 
• Premium Microfibre Towel
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PART NO DESCRIPTION
SWLSPEAKER6 Portable Bluebooth Speaker

SBOOMBOX4 Colour Changing Portable  
Bluetooth Speaker

SL5MCCTKP1B2 LED Colour Changing Tape Kit 5m

PART NO DESCRIPTION
8241814 Wireless Optical Mouse

15643057 Trust Wireless Mouse

17221942 Fellowes Laptop Riser

11333447 Wireless Keyboard & Mouse Desk Set

TYRE CARE & OFFICE TECH

Powerful and compact jump starters with built-in safety features 
and boost function to start completely depleted batteries.

RJS030T RSC804 RSC806 RSC808

ULTRABOOST 
1500A

4A SMART
BATTERY CHARGER

6A SMART
BATTERY CHARGER

8A SMART
BATTERY CHARGER

ULTRABOOST 
1000A

ULTRABOOST 
500A

ULTRABOOST
LITHIUM JUMP STARTERS

#ProTools

Your trade
Our tech

DESIGNED WITH THE PROFESSIONAL IN MIND

The Smartcharger and Battery Maintainers  
range includes 4A, 6A and 8A charge rate  
models. Safe and easy to use. For traditional 
and start/stop batteries.

SMART CHARGERS

Jump start Start/Stop
Fully insulated
battery clamps LED light

USB Powerbank
PD60W

Type C USB
Low battery

boost function

RJS010TRJS020T

16376 AAG CCA Ring Battery Care ad 210x148+3mm NoPrices.indd   116376 AAG CCA Ring Battery Care ad 210x148+3mm NoPrices.indd   1 04/09/2025   13:0404/09/2025   13:04
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AMSTERDAM SHOE 
S3S
Black/Orange

PART NO SIZE
B1711BBKO39 6

B1711BBKO41 7

B1711BBKO42 8

B1711BBKO43 9

PART NO SIZE
B1711BBKO44 10

B1711BBKO46 11

B1711BBKO47 12

ECO STRETCH 
WORK JACKET
Navy

PART NO SIZE
CD885NVRS Small

CD885NVRM Medium

CD885NVRL Large

CD885NVRXL XL

CD885NVRXXL XXL

CD885NVRXXXL XXXL

APEX COMPOSITE 
MID BOOT

PART NO SIZE
FC18BKY38 5

FC18BKY39 6

FC18BKY41 7

FC18BKY42 8

PART NO SIZE
FC18BKY43 9

FC18BKY44 10

FC18BKY46 11

FC18BKY47 12

INSULATED HYBRID 
JACKET
Navy

PART NO SIZE
EV470NVRS Small

EV470NVRM Medium

EV470NVRL Large

EV470NVRXL XL

EV470NVRXXL XXL

EV470NVRXXXL XXXL

ZIPPED HOODIE
Black

PART NO SIZE
B312BKRM Medium

B312BKRL Large

B312BKRXL XL

B312BKRXXL XXL

SHELL RAIN  
JACKET
Black

PART NO SIZE
EV460BKRS Small

EV460BKRM Medium

EV460BKRL Large

EV460BKRXL XL

EV460BKRXXL XXL

EV460BKRXXXL XXXL

CLOTHING

WINTER ACCESSORY KIT
3 Piece Set
B035BKR

Set contains:
• Insulated Beanie
• Multiway Scarf
• Insulated Gloves
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LUBRICANTS

X-FLOW TYPE F 
PLUS 5W-30

PART NO VOLUME
XFFP1L 1 Litre

XFFP5L 5 Litres

XFFP20L 20 Litres

PART NO VOLUME
XFG1L 1 Litre

XFG5L 5 Litres

XFG20L 20 Litres

PART NO VOLUME
XFV1L 1 Litre

XFV5L 5 Litres

XFV20L 20 Litres

X-FLOW TYPE G 
5W-40

X-FLOW TYPE V 
5W-30

PART NO VOLUME
XFXS1L 1 Litre

XFXS5L 5 Litres

XFXS20L 20 Litres

PART NO VOLUME
XFZ1L 1 Litre

XFZ5L 5 Litres

XFZ20L 20 Litres

PART NO VOLUME
XTC1L 1 Litre

XTC5L 5 Litres

XTC20L 20 Litres

X-FLOW TYPE XS 
10W-40

X-FLOW TYPE Z 
5W-30

PMO XTECH  
5W-30

PART NO VOLUME
907859 1 Litre

908806 5 Litres

910329 20 Litres

PART NO VOLUME
907850 1 Litre

908768 5 Litres

906681 Bag in box 20L

PART NO VOLUME
907866 1 Litre

908840 5 Litres

910326A 20 Litres

SYNPOWER XL-IV 
C5 0W-20

SYNPOWER  
FE 5W-20

SYNPOWER FE C2 
0W-30

PART NO VOLUME
907818 1 Litre

908760 5 Litres

898042 Bag in box 20L

PART NO VOLUME
907820 1 Litre

908763 5 Litres

872384 20 Litres

PART NO VOLUME
907858 1 Litre

908805 5 Litres

SYNPOWER XL-III 
C3 5W-30

SYNPOWER  
5W-40

SYNPOWER XL-III 
C3 0W-30
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ADDITIVES

PART NO DESCRIPTION VOLUME
40020A Fuel Treatment & Upper Cylinder Lubricant 155ml
41019A Diesel EGR Turbo Cleaner 500ml
40669A Deep Clean - Fuel System Cleaner 155ml
40512A Deep Clean 473ml
40872A Diesel Deep Clean & Power Booster 473ml

PART NO DESCRIPTION VOLUME
40003A Fuel Treatment 1 Litre
40576A Safe Guard Ethanol Fuel Treatment 473ml
40026A Octane Booster 444ml
40065A Lead Replacer 1 Litre

PART NO DESCRIPTION VOLUME
BCL600 Brake & Clutch Cleaner 600ml

BCL5 Brake & Clutch Cleaner 5 Litres

BCL2025 Brake & Clutch Cleaner 25 Litres

BCLD Brake Cleaner Pump Dispenser 1 Litre

PART NO VOLUME
AD905 5 Litres

AD910 10 Litres

AD820 20 Litres

ADBLUE

Lucas easy-to-use pour-in solutions optimize a vehicle’s performance and fuel efficiency. 
With a powerful blend of additives, Lucas fuel treatments clean and lubricate a fuel 
system, improving fuel economy and reducing emissions.
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PART NO DESCRIPTION VOLUME
44389 Specialist Silicone Lubricant 400ml

44395/161 Specialist Dry Lubricant 400ml

44362 Specialist Penetrant 400ml

44376 Specialist Contact Cleaner 400ml

PART NO DESCRIPTION VOLUME
44391 Specialist White Lithium Grease 400ml

44215A Specialist Spray Grease 400ml

44393 Specialist Degreaser 500ml

PART NO DESCRIPTION VOLUME
601 Engine Degreaser Ultra Spray 500ml

729 Engine Degreaser Foam Aerosol 500ml

731 Engine Degreaser Aerosol 500ml

863 Engine Degreaser & Cleaner 1 Litre

868 Engine Degreaser Ultra 5 Litres

PART NO DESCRIPTION VOLUME
733 Engine Degreaser Brush On 1 Litre

734 Engine Degreaser Brush On 5 Litres

6870 Traffic Film Remover 25 Litres

6873A Heavy-Duty Traffic Film Remover 25 Litres

6735A Engine Degreaser 25 Litres

You can rely on WD‑40 Specialist for 
intense use and those heavier tasks
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GREAT VALUE GUARANTEED!

PRO-
MO

PROMOTION

POWER UP CAR ENGINES,
ADDITIVES THAT DRIVE RESULTS

It pays off to love your car www.wynns.uk.com

soot load >>>>                                            35%                                                        70%

IN-TANK

0-35% 
IN-TANK
35-70% 
ON-CAR
70+% 
OFF-CAR

CLEAN THE DPF
with the right solution,  
based on the vehicle soot 

ON-CAR OFF-CAR

Concentrated product designed 
to thoroughly clean all automotive 
cooling systems.

COOLING SYSTEM FLUSH

Oil soluble supplement cleaning and 
protecting the oil circulation system 
and preventing contamination of 
fresh oil by residues leftbehind

OIL SYSTEM CLEANER

DPF REGENERATOR DPF & GPF ON-CAR CLEANER OFF-CAR DPF CLEANER
 » Clears blocked particulate filters and reduces soot 

emissions. 

 » Easily cleans and regenerates a blocked diesel soot filter 
without dismantling.

 » Catalyst for optimized combustion and decreased soot 
build-up.

 » Designed to clean the filter in situ, without removal. 

 » The treatment is applied directly into the filter 

 »  Fast and safe to use, with a low-foam and non-
flammable formula.

 » To clean filters  heavily clogged. 

 » The DPF must be removed for manual cleaning 

 » Cleans away deposits and restore the DPF in as 
little as 90 minutes.

Complete treatment for diesel & petrol engines which cleans the entire 
fuel system (before, during and after combustion).
Reduces exhaust emissions and black smoke. Improves combustion, 
engine performance and fuel economy. Instantly cleans and protects 
the injectors, restores and maintains ideal injector spray pattern.

TOTAL ACTION TREATMENT

Stops small leaks in the radiator and 
cooling system, with anti-corrosive 
properties.

COOLING SYSTEM STOP LEAK
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NRF INNOVATION RANGE

5 NEW CATEGORIES
25 NEW PRODUCT GROUPS

Wide Range
FAST INCREASING RANGE
FOR ALL TESLA MODELS

189 SKU

Available from:

Scan the 
QR code to 
explore the 
full range
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HEAD GASKET  
REPAIR
473ml
SS

ULTRA STRONG  
ADHESIVE  
REPAIR KIT
QB2

PART NO DESCRIPTION VOLUME
36124B Black Gasket Maker 80ml

36134B Grey Gasket Maker 80ml

36144B Red Gasket Maker 80ml

57680 Black Gasket Maker Power Can 200ml

PART NO DESCRIPTION VOLUME
3019686 Superglue Liquid Tube 3g

3019685 Superglue Gel Tube 3g

194088 Rear View Mirror Bonder 0.5ml

2792264 Sf7505 Rust Remedy - Bottle 100ml

1960969 Medium Strength Threadlocker 5ml

1960972 High Strength Threadlocker 5ml

2268398 Teroson Up 130 Chemical Metal - Tin 321g

PART NO DESCRIPTION VOLUME
2631378 All Plastics Super Glue 2g

638167 Plastic Padding Super Steel Epoxy Weld 2 x 25g

1123349 Silicone Instant Gasket - Blue 40ml

760225 Freeze & Release Penetrating Oil 400ml

1370559 Lock N Seal 24ml

1370658 Stud N Bearing 24ml

ADHESIVES & SEALANTS

From extreme temperatures to heavy-duty 
torque, Wynn’s Black, Grey, and Red Gasket 
Makers deliver reliable, leak-free seals for 
every challenge under the hood.

2-part repair system 
with unique reinforcing 
& filling capabilities.

Permanent head gasket 
repair in a bottle
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EV CHARGING CABLE
32A T2 Female 
commando Plug with Contoller
5m
NEC108

RED COMMANDO PLUG
For garage use
5mEV CHARGING CABLE

32A Single Phase T2 Female 
T2 Male
5m
NEC107

EV CHARGING CABLE
32A T1 Female  
T2 Male
5m
NEC102

EV CHARGING CABLE
32A T2 Female 
T2 Male EV Extension Cable
5m
NEC105

EV CHARGING CABLE
13A T2 Female  
UK Plug with Controller
5m
NEC103

EV CHARGING CABLE
13A T1 Female 
UK Plug with Controller
5m
NEC104

EV CHARGING CABLE
32A T2 Female  
T2 Male
5m
NEC101

32
AMP

415V
UpTo

5M

22 kW
UpTo

-30¡

+50¡

4

▲

32
AMP

UpTo

240V
UpTo

5M

7.4 kW
UpTo

-30¡

+50¡

▲
4

5M

▲

240V
UpTo

-30¡

+50¡

3.7 kW

4

AMP

UpTo

5M

240V
UpTo

-30¡

+50¡

3.7 kW

4

▲
AMP

UpTo
32
AMP

UpTo

240V
UpTo

5M

7.4 kW
UpTo

-30¡

+50¡

4

▲

415V
UpTo

5M

22 kW
UpTo

-30¡

+50¡

4

32
AMP

UpTo

▲

▲

32
AMP

UpTo

240V
UpTo

5M

7.4 kW
UpTo

4

32
AMP

UpTo

5M

240V
UpTo

-30¡

+50¡

3.7 kW

4

▲

PART NO TYPE
NEC111 16a 3 Phase Type 2

NEC112 32a 3 Phase Type 2

EV CHARGING CABLE
32A T2 Female 
T2 Male EV Extension Cable
5m
NEC106

EV CHARGING CABLES
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KEY PROGRAMMING PACKAGE
• Obdstar XT Pro
• Obdstar Benz adapter 
• Xhorse Dolphin 005L 
• Xhorse Mini Key Tool
AUTAWPKGAAGWP

64210NB220-2HB
H7 NIGHT BREAKER® 220 (Twin Pack)

OSRVAPCDU1

OSRAM Performance Bulbs Counter Display Unit
inc. 2 x H7 LEDriving HL EASY 
2 x H7 NIGHT BREAKER 220 
2 x H7 COOL BLUE INTENSE

64210DWESY-2HB
H7 LEDriving HL EASY (Twin Pack)

64210CBN-2HB
H7 COOL BLUE INTENSE (Twin Pack)

64210CBN
H7 COOL BLUE INTENSE (Single Box)

osram.co.uk/am

The kit comprises of 4 
devices and includes a 
free days training for 
1person:
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ULTRA LONGLIFE 
GREEN 05 ANTIFREEZE

PART NO VOLUME
U910S1L 1 Litre

U910S5L 5 Litres

U910D20L 20 Litres

PART NO VOLUME
U911S1L 1 Litre

U911S5L 5 Litres

U911D20L 20 Litres

PART NO VOLUME
U912S1L 1 Litre

U912S5L 5 Litres

U912D20L 20 Litres

ULTRA LONGLIFE 
HDNF 48 (BLUE/
GREEN) ANTIFREEZE

ULTRA LONGLIFE LILAC 
40 ANTIFREEZE

LONGLIFE UNIVERSAL 
ANTIFREEZE

PART NO VOLUME
U913S1L 1 Litre

U913S5L 5 Litres

U913D20L 20 Litres

PART NO VOLUME
PAFR0035B 1 Litre

PAFR0038B 4 Litres

PRESTONE CORGUARD 
READY TO USE

PART NO VOLUME
PAFR0042B 1 Litre

PAFR0045B 4 Litres

PRESTONE CORGUARD 
CONCENTRATE

PART NO DESCRIPTION VOLUME
RW2R Radweld Radiator Treatment 250ml

RK1R Speedflush Cooling System Cleaner 250ml

HREP0101A Sealit Professional Leak Repair 250ml

HREP0062A Wondarweld Crack Repair 250ml

WW500 Wondarweld Crack Repair 500ml

PART NO VOLUME
DW001 1 Litre

DW005 5 Litres

DW025 25 Litres

TOP UP WATER 
DE-IONISED WATER

PART NO DESCRIPTION VOLUME
K5501 Pour & Go Coolant Leak Repair 236ml

K5516 Heavy-Duty Coolant Leak Repair 472ml

K3501 Ultimate Head Gasket Repair 472ml

PART NO DESCRIPTION VOLUME
RADF Radiator Flush Treatment 325ml

RADST Radiator Stop Leak 325ml

PMCSEAL Coolant Seal Leak Repair 250ml
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WINTER CHEMICALS

PART NO DESCRIPTION VOLUME
NCSW5500 Screen Wash Concentrate -10°C 500ml

NCSW5001L Screen Wash Concentrate -10°C 1 Litre

NCSW5005L Screen Wash Concentrate -10°C 5 Litres

NSW1025L Screen Wash Concentrate -10°C 25 Litres

PART NO DESCRIPTION VOLUME
NCSW7005L Screen Wash Ready To Use  -5°C 5 Litre

NSW2001L Screen Wash Concentrate -30°C 1 Litre

NSW2005L Screen Wash Concentrate -30°C 5 Litres

NSW7275 Screen Wash Bucket 75x Sachets

PART NO DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
NIS1001 Ice Scraper CDU 50

NIS1002 Deluxe Ice Scraper CDU 30

PART NO DESCRIPTION VOLUME
DI6 Holts De-Icer Aerosol 600ml

AS244UK Prestone Rapid De-Icer Aerosol 600ml

HDEI0002A Holts De-Icer Trigge 500ml

PDEI0101A Prestone De-Icer Trigger 500ml

PART NO DESCRIPTION VOLUME
MIS17203 Polygard De-Icer Trigger 750ml

PAFPSP1-120 P1 Winter Kit

WHITE-10KG White De-Icing Salt 10kg

WHITE-LP White De-Icing Salt 25kg

PART NO DESCRIPTION
NDI1001 De-Icer Aerosol 600ml

NCDI2000 De-Icer Trigger 750ml

ICE1001 Ice Scraper

ICE1002 Deluxe Ice Scraper

MOGG62BLACK Heavy Duty Large Ice Scraper

MOGG41 3-In-1 Ice Scraper Squeeqee & Sponge

74233 Ice Scraper with Mit
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BATTERY CARE

JUMP LEADS

PART NO POWER LENGTH
3505C 170A 7.5mm x 2m

3506 270A 8.5mm x 3m

MP3507 270A 11mm x 3m

3515C 350A 15mm x 3m

352 400A 16mm x 3m

PART NO POWER LENGTH
3525B 380A 20mm x  3m

353 500A 20mm x 4m

355 850A 35mm x 4m

MP3526 600A 30mm x 3.5m

MP354 700A 30mm x 4m

HEAVY DUTY JUMP LEADS

PART NO POWER LENGTH
351 350A 10mm x 2m

3527 900A 45mm x 4m

PART NO DESCRIPTION POWER
MP7104 LED Automatic Battery Charger 4A/12V

MP7106 Battery Charger LED Automatic 6A/12V

MP7108 Battery Charger LED Automatic 8A/12V

MP7112 Battery Charger LED Automatic 12A-12V/24V

PART NO DESCRIPTION POWER
MP7403 Smart Battery Maintenance Charger 

- 1.5A
1.5A/12V

MP7404 Compact Battery Charger 4A/12V

MP7406 Compact Battery Charger 6A/12V

7423A Intelligent Battery Charger 4A - 6V/12V
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PART NO DESCRIPTION SIZE
AN7600 Aerial - Replacement Whip 23cm

AN7601 Aerial - Replacement Whip 28cm

AN7602 Aerial - Replacement Whip 40cm

AN7920 Aerial - Glass Mount AM/FM

PART NO DESCRIPTION SIZE
AN3012DAB Aerial - Glass Mount DAB

AN8011 Aerial - Universal Roof Mount 38cm AM/FM

AN7906 Aerial - Rubber Roof Mount AM/FM

AN7700 Aerial - Universal Electric Silver AM/FM

ELECTRICAL

PART NO SIZE PACK OF
DYN10415 254mm x 254mm 2

DYN10455 457 xx 812mm 9

PART NO DESCRIPTION SIZE
DYN10007 Professional Rubber Roller 50mm

DYN10612 SuperLite Noise Reduction Sheet 457mm x 812mm

DYN11101 Dynaliner - Insulator 1/8”
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WORKSHOP CLEANING

PART NO DESCRIPTION VOLUME
082939 Toilet Cleaner 750ml

02082X Washing Up Liquid 1 Litre

057549 Lift Multipurpose Bacterial Cleaner 750ml

077019 Senses Antibacterial Liquid Soap 500ml

077037 Senses Luxury Liquid Hand Soap 500ml

082769 Perfumed Antibacterial Hard  
Surface Cleaner

750ml

PART NO DESCRIPTION VOLUME
062902X5 Disinfectant - Green Pine 5 Litres

062412 Power Bleach 5 Litres

082702X5 Hard Surface Cleaner 5 Litres

020822X5 Washing Up Liquid 5 Litres

0770192X5 Senses Antibacterial Liquid Soap 5 Litres

0418L2X5 Lemon Gel Floor Cleaner 5 Litres

14869TWH Soft Bristle Wooden Broom & Handle - 24”

PART NO DESCRIPTION SIZE
SBB70W Extreme Wipes Hand Cleaner

SHD1LMP Extreme Hand Cleaner - Pump 1 Litre

SHD5LMP Extreme Hand Cleaner - Pump 5 Litres

SWC2LTSC Cream Soap 2 Litres

PART NO DESCRIPTION VOLUME
SOR400MP Orange Hand Cleaner - Pump 450ml

SOR1LMP Orange Hand Cleaner - Pump 1 Litre

SOR2LT Orange Hand Cleaner - Cartridge 2 Litres

SOR4LMP Orange Hand Cleaner - Pump 4 Litres

SOR5LMP Orange Hand Cleaner - Pump 5 Litres

SORC4LTR Orange Hand Cleaner - Cartridge 4 Litres

SHD4LTR Heavy Duty Hand Cleaner - Cartridge 4 Litres

BIO4L Expert Heavy Duty Hand Cleaner 4 Litres

PART NO DESCRIPTION SIZE
BDP00181 2-Ply Blue Centrefeed Roll 6 x 100m

BDP00100 2-Ply Blue Centrefeed Roll 6 x 144m

BDP00180 2-Ply Blue Bumper Roll 2 x 400m

BDP00182 3-Ply Blue Centrefeed Roll 6 x 150m

PART NO DESCRIPTION SIZE
BDP00101 2-Ply White Centrefeed Roll 6 x 125m

BDP00102 2-Ply White Toilet Roll 40 x 320 sheets

BDP00184 2-Ply White Toilet Roll 12 x 150m

BDP00183 1-Ply Green C-Fold Hand Towel 2880 Sheets
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BODY REPAIR

PAPER MASKING TAPE

PART NO SIZE PACK OF
BDPMT0018S 18mm x 50m 12

BDPMT0024S 24mm x 50m 9

BDPMT0036S 36mm x 50m 6

BDPMT0048S 48mm x 50m 5

PART NO DESCRIPTION
GL/SM/D Glass Fibre Junior Kit

GL/LA/D Glass Fibre Senior Kit

PART NO DESCRIPTION VOLUME
PBF/100 Plastic Bumper Repair Kit 100ml

PBF/250 Plastic Bumper Filler 250ml

FASTGLAS RESIN

PART NO VOLUME
RE/SM 250ml

RE/LA 500ml

RE/XL 1 Litre

P38 BODY FILLER P40 GLASS FIBRE

PART NO VOLUME
P38/S 250ml

P38/1 600ml

P38/2 1.2 Litres

P38/4 2.25 Litres

PART NO VOLUME
P40/S 250ml

P40/1 600ml

P40/2 1 Litre

P40/4 1.85 Litre
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BODY REPAIR & PAINTBODY REPAIR

SEALANT  
CARTRIDGE
310ml

PART NO COLOUR
IPS01 White

IPS02 Black

IPS03 Grey

DIRECT TO RUST METAL PAINT
250ml

PART NO COLOUR FINISH
5084894 Silver Smooth

5084857 White Smooth

5084847 Gold Smooth

5084869 Red Smooth

PART NO COLOUR FINISH
5084874 Yellow Smooth

5084884 Blue Smooth

5084798 Silver Hammered

5084831 Dark Green Hammered

PART NO DESCRIPTION VOLUME
5092843 Metal Primer - Red Oxide 250ml

5092870 Rust Remover • Gel 750ml

NO.1 RUST BEATER

PART NO VOLUME FINISH
5158238 Grey 250ml

5092815 Beige 250ml

5092873 Beige 400ml

PROTECT  
ORANGE HD  
NITRILE GLOVES
Pack of 100

PROTECT BLUE  
HD NITRILE  
GLOVES
Pack of 100

PART NO SIZE
GA0053 Medium

GA0054 Large

GA0055 XL

PART NO SIZE
GA0143 Medium

GA0144 Large

GA0145 XL

BLACK NITRILE  
POWDER FREE 
GLOVES
Pack of 100

PART NO SIZE
GP0033 Medium

GP0034 Large

GP0035 XL
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COMPOSITE LEATHER  
ANKLE BOOTS
Black 

PART NO SIZE
FC38BKR39 6

FC38BKR41 7

FC38BKR42 8

FC38BKR43 9

PART NO SIZE
FC38BKR44 10

FC38BKR46 11

FC38BKR47 12

STEELITE S3 WORK 
SAFETY BOOTS
Black

THERMAL GRIP 
GLOVES
Yellow

PART NO SIZE
FW03BKR38 5

FW03BKR39 6

FW03BKR41 7

FW03BKR42 8

PART NO SIZE
FW03BKR43 9

FW03BKR44 10

FW03BKR46 11

FW03BKR47 12

PART NO SIZE
A140BKRS Small

A140BKRM Medium

A140BKRL Large

A140BKRXL XL

HI-VIS SWEATSHIRT
Yellow

PART NO SIZE
B303YERS Small

B303YERM Medium

B303YERL Large

B303YERXL XL

B303YERXXL XXL

B303YERXXXL XXXL

COMPOSITE LEATHER 
ANKLE SHOES
Black & Blue

PART NO SIZE
FC19BKB39 6

FC19BKB41 7

FC19BKB42 8

FC19BKB43 9

PART NO SIZE
FC19BKB44 10

FC19BKB46 11

FC19BKB47 12

HI-VIS TWO-TONE 
ZIPPED HOODIE
Yellow/Black

PART NO SIZE
B315YBRS Small

B315YBRM Medium

B315YBRL Large

B315YBRXL XL

B315YBRXXL XXL

B315YBRXXXL XXXL

PART NO SIZE
C466YBRS Small

C466YBRM Medium

C466YBRL Large

C466YBRXL XL

C466YBRXXL XXL

C466YBRXXXL XXXL

HI-VIS CLASSIC 
JACKET
Yellow/Black

PART NO SIZE
H440YERM Medium

H440YERL Large

H440YERXL XL

H440YERXXL XXL

H440YERXXXL XXXL

HI-VIS RAIN JACKET
Yellow

PART NO SIZE
PW356YBRM Medium

PW356YBRL Large

PW356YBRXL XL

PW356YBRXXL XXL

PW356YBRXXXL XXXL

HI-VIS RAIN  
TROUSERS
Yellow

CLOTHING
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PART NO SIZE
B131BKRS Small

B131BKRM Medium

B131BKRL Large

B131BKRXL XL

B131BKRXXL XXL

THERMAL BASELAYER 
LEGGINGS
Black

PART NO SIZE
S441BKRM Medium

S441BKRL Large

S441BKRS XL

S441BKRXL XXL

S441BKRXXL XXXL

RAIN TROUSERS
Black

PART NO SIZE
S441NARS Small

S441NARM Medium

S441NARL Large

S441NARXL XL

S441NARXXL XXL

S441NARXXXL XXXL

RAIN TROUSERS
Navy

PART NO SIZE
B309BKRS Small

B309BKRM Medium

B309BKRL Large

B309BKRXL XL

B309BKRXXL XXL

B309BKRXXXL XXXL

ZIP NECK  
SWEATSHIRT
Black

PART NO SIZE
B133BKRS Small

B133BKRM Medium

B133BKRL Large

B133BKRXL XL

B133BKRXXL XXL

THERMAL  
BASELAYER TOP
Black

PART NO SIZE
B309NARS Small

B309NARM Medium

B309NARL Large

B309NARXL XL

B309NARXXL XXL

B309NARXXXL XXXL

ZIP NECK  
SWEATSHIRT
Navy

PART NO SIZE
EV460NVRS Small

EV460NVRM Medium

EV460NVRL Large

EV460NVRXL XL

EV460NVRXXL XXL

EV460NVRXXXL XXXL

SHELL JACKET
Navy

PART NO SIZE
EV470BKRS Small

EV470BKRM Medium

EV470BKRL Large

EV470BKRXL XL

EV470BKRXXL XXL

EV470BKRXXXL XXXL

INSULATED JACKET
Black

CLOTHING CLOTHING



26

BATTERY CARE

PROFESSIONAL  
WORKSHOP CHARGER
•6V/ 12V/ 24V 
•Up to 25-amp charging current 
•375W Output Power
GENIUSPRO25

PROFESSIONAL  
WORKSHOP CHARGER
•50A & 6V/12V/24V
• Up to 50-amp charging current
GENIUSPRO50

GENIUS BOOST MAX 
JUMP STARTER
5250A & 12V/24V
16L Petrol & Diesel
GB250

BOOST MAX JUMP 
STARTER
3000A & 24V
GB251

10A 60PSI PORTABLE 
AIR COMPRESSOR
10A/12V
AIR10

10L PETROL / 8L DIESEL
12V 12/24V

10L PETROL / 10L DIESEL

HEAVY-DUTY 12/24V JUMP 
STARTER & POWER SUPPLY
NJ1224V

HEAVY-DUTY 12V JUMP 
STARTER & POWER SUPPLY
NJ12V
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DOT 4 BRAKE 
FLUID TESTER
CBFTDOT4

MAGNETIC BASE 
POCKET LIGHT
600 LUMENS
CFL600

HIGH OUTPUT INSPECTION 
LAMP WITH UV
1600 LUMENS
CHOUVIL1600

LED INSPECTION LAMP
700 LUMENS
CIL700

HEAD LAMP WITH 
MOTION SENSOR
700 LUMENS
CMSHL700

SLIM LED  
INSPECTION LAMP
650 LUMENS
CSIL650

SLIM LED INSPECTION 
LAMP
300 LUMENS
CSPIL300

UNDER BONNET LIGHT
NC1407

CARLYLE TOOLS

BRAKE FLUID  
TESTER DOT 4
CBFTDOT4A

BRAKE PIPE  
FLARING KIT
CBLFLARE45

BRAKE PAD  
THICKNESS GUAGE
CBLGAUGE11

BRAKE PISTON WIND 
BACK TOOL SET
22PC
CBPWB22

• Powered by AAA Batteries

• Powered by Button Cell Battery
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PART NO
4933478869 USB Rechargable Stick Light

4932430564 M18 Led Inspection Light

4933459432 M12 Underhood Light Bare Unit

4933471388 Alkaline Spot Flood Headlamp

PART NO
4933478868 M12 Undercarriage Light

4933479898 USB Rechargable Neck Light

4933493547 M18 Pivoting Area Light

M12™ HEATED 
PUFFER JACKET
Black

PART NO SIZE
4932480072 Medium

4932480073 Large

4932480074 XL

4932480075 2XL

M12™ HEATED 
HOODIE
Black

PART NO SIZE
4932480062 Medium

4932480063 Large

4932480064 XL

4932480065 XXL

MILWAUKEE TOOLS

4933478869

4932430564

4933478868

4933493547

4933459432

4933471388

4933479898

LIMITED  
STOCK


